Shareholding Pattern

DCM FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Security Code : 511611 Quarter Ending : March 2014
Date Begin : 01 Jan 2014 Date End : 31 Mar 2014
No. of partly As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
Partly paid-up shares .
paid-up shares partly paid-up shares company

Held by promoter/promoter group 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total

No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
Outstanding convertible securities outstanding outstanding convertible company assuming full conversion of the
securities securities convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total
As a % of total no. of shares of the
As a % of total no. of : .
WEUEWS No. of warrant company assuming full conversion of
warrants
warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group

held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0.00

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and 22125054
convertible securities

No. of Total No Total No. of Shares Total Shareholding as Shares pledged or
Category of Shareholder : : held in Dematerialized a % of Total No. of otherwise
Shareholders of Shares
Form Shares encumbered

As a
As a % of Asa % of Number % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) of shares  No. of
Shares

(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group



(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family

Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter Group
(A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI

Financial Institutions /
Banks

Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Sub Total

Total Public shareholding (B)

11

273

22083

91

489

489

22936

22947

15

8739937

8739952

8739952

33700

1352700

1386400

1563209

7712088

2138534

584871

584871

11998702

13385102

15

8739937

8739952

8739952

1495392

5889489

2038034

109821

109821

9532736

9532736

0.00

39.50

39.50

39.50

0.15

6.11

6.27

7.07

34.86

9.67

2.64

2.64

54.23

60.50

0.00

39.50

39.50

39.50

0.15

6.11

6.27

7.07

34.86

9.67

2.64

2.64

54.23

60.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Total (A)+(B) 22951 22125054 18272688

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository 0 0 0
Receipts have been issued

(@))] 0 0 0

) 0 0 0

Sub Total 0 0 0
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 22951 22125054 18272688
Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
3. Public shareholding

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



