Shareholding Pattern

DCM FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

		DOMITINA	ITOIAL	OLIVIOLO LID.						
Security Code: 511611 Date Begin: 01 Jan 2014				Quarter Ending: March 2014 Date End: 31 Mar 2014						
Partly paid-up shares		No. of partly paid-up shar		As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares		As a % of total no. of shares of the company				
Held by promoter/promoter group			0	0.00		(
held by public			0	0.00		0.0				
Total			0	0.00		0.00				
Outstanding convertible securities		No. of outstanding securities		As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities		As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities				
Held by promoter/promoter group			0		0.00	0.00				
held by public			0	0.00			0.00			
Total			0		0.00	0				
Warrants		No. of warrant		As a % of total no. of warrants		As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants				
Held by promoter/promoter group		0		0.00		0.00				
held by public		0		0.00		0.00				
Total		0			0.00		0.00			
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities		2212	5054							
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares				Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		
					As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares		
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group										

Total Public shareholding (B)	22947	13385102	9532736	60.50	60.50	0	0.00
Sub Total	22936	11998702	9532736	54.23	54.23	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	489	584871	109821	2.64	2.64	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	489	584871	109821	2.64	2.64	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	91	2138534	2038034	9.67	9.67	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	22083	7712088	5889489	34.86	34.86	0	0.00
Individuals							
Bodies Corporate	273	1563209	1495392	7.07	7.07	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
Sub Total	11	1386400	0	6.27	6.27	0	0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks	3	1352700	0	6.11	6.11	0	0.00
Mutual Funds / UTI	8	33700	0	0.15	0.15	0	0.00
(1) Institutions							
(B) Public Shareholding							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	4	8739952	8739952	39.50	39.50	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Sub Total	4	8739952	8739952	39.50	39.50	0	0.00
Bodies Corporate	3	8739937	8739937	39.50	39.50	0	0.00
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	1	15	15	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Indian							

Total (A)+(B)	22951	22125054	18272688	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	22951	22125054	18272688	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes:

- For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
 For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding